
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$1,487.87

 Pay

 Pay

$1,428.36

$1,428.36

If Paid By

If Paid By

2012

2012

$85.00

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL FUND
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

11/14/2012

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2012   Real Estate

2012   Real Estate

22

22

0.0067
7.6680

6.0886
0.0000

Paid

0.0400

Nov 30, 2012

Nov 30, 2012

101,632
101,632
101,632

101,632
101,632

2012-6000488

1002684

1002684

85.00

$1,428.36 middleman gerard/meg

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

MIDDLEMAN MARGARET
1810 OAK ST
SOUTH PASADENA, CA    91030

MIDDLEMAN MARGARET
1810 OAK ST
SOUTH PASADENA, CA    91030

LA   PACE FIRE ASSESSMENT

021N29321100A000460

021N29321100A000460

13.8033

5129 TARA CREEK

PLANTATION CREEK PHASE 1  LOT
46 BLK A AS DES IN OR 2236 PG
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

5129 TARA CREEK

PLANTATION CREEK PHASE 1  LOT
46 BLK A AS DES IN OR 2236 PG
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

4.07
779.32

0.68
0.00

618.80

Paid By

101,632
101,632

101,632

101,632
101,632 0

0

0
0
0

$1,402.87




