STAN COLIE NICHOLS SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECT		012 Real Estate					
ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	ТҮРЕ	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW		
021N29321100A000460	2012	REAL ESTATE	1002684	22			
			Exemptions				

MIDDLEMAN MARGARET 1810 OAK ST SOUTH PASADENA, CA 91030

5129 TARA CREEK

PLANTATION CREEK PHASE 1 LOT 46 BLK A AS DES IN OR 2236 PG See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

TAXING AUTHORITY			AD VALOREM TAXES				
	MILLA	GE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOL	ΝΤ ΤΑΧΑ	BLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
SANTA ROSA COUNTY							
GENERAL FUND		6.0886	101,632	0	101,632		618.80
ROAD AND BRIDGE		0.0000	101,632	0	101,632		0.00
SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL		0.0067	101,632	0	101,632		0.68
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCI		7.6680	101,632	0	101,632		779.32
NWEST FL WATER MANAG	GEMENT DIST	0.0400	101,632	0	101,632		4.07
TOTAL MILLAG	GE	13.8033		AD VA	LOREM TAXES		\$1,402.87
LEVYING AUTHORITY		NON-A	D VALOREM ASSESSMEN TELEPHONE	ITS			AMOUNT
LA PACE FIRE ASSESS			TELEPHONE				85.00
			NON-AD V	ALOREM ASSESSI	/ENTS		\$85.00
COMBINED TAXES AND A	ASSESSMENTS		NON-AD V	ALOREM ASSESSM	/ENTS		\$85.00
	ASSESSMENTS Nov 30, 2012		NON-AD V	ALOREM ASSESSI	/ENTS		
If Paid By N			NON-AD V	ALOREM ASSESSM	/ENTS		
If Paid By N	Nov 30, 2012		NON-AD V	ALOREM ASSESS	/ENTS		
If Paid By N	Nov 30, 2012 \$1,428.36			ALOREM ASSESSM	/ENTS		
If Paid By N Pay \$	Nov 30, 2012 \$1,428.36			ALOREM ASSESS	/ENTS		
If Paid By N Pay \$ STAN COLIE NICHOLS SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COL ACCOUNT NUMBE	Nov 30, 2012 \$1,428.36 LLECTOR ER TAX YEAR		Estate	FOLIO	,	AGE CODE	\$1,487.87
If Paid By N Pay \$ STAN COLIE NICHOLS SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COL ACCOUNT NUMBE	Nov 30, 2012 \$1,428.36 LLECTOR ER TAX YEAR		Estate		,	-AGE CODE	\$1,487.87
If Paid By N Pay \$ STAN COLIE NICHOLS SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COL	Nov 30, 2012 \$1,428.36 LLECTOR ER TAX YEAR		Estate	FOLIO	,	22	\$1,487.87

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARCELINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2012		
Pay	\$1,428.36		